

SC 674/2023
STATE
Vs.
SHEETAL
FIR No. 905/2022
PS: (S.P. Badli)

09.12.2023

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. V.S. Verma, A/R of the complainant company alongwith
Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager (Legal) of the
complainant/TPDDL.
Accused is absent.
Sh. Jugnu Saini, Ld. Counsel for the accused.

An exemption application has been moved on behalf of the
accused. Heard. The same is allowed for today only.

No PW is present today.

Let witnesses be summoned for the NDOH.

Put up for PE on **02.02.2024**.

(JITENDRA SINGH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
09.12.2023